MAYTONI

OnopHbiK cBeTUNbHUK Maytoni rpacdut 12W 54° IP65 830

Ko n3penns 19629

LieeToBas TemnepaTypa

FapaHTus
bpeHa
MowHOCTb

MakcumasnbHaa MOLWHOCTb

Yron nuH3bl

Cri

3aWwunTHOE CTEK0
Cpok cnyx6bi
BbicoTa

OnameTp

Bec

Bec ynakoBku
LiseT kopnyca
MaTepunan kopnyca

Paboyas TemnepaTypa

Tennoin 6enbii 3000K
3ropa/ net
Maytoni

12w

12w

54°

80

IP65

50000h
800.0mm
180.0mm
16409

2160g
rpagpuT
ANOMUHNIA
-40...4+50°C°C
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